Parent Questionaire 2017

% % % %
Based on 305 questionaires returned Total Strongly | Strongly | Agree | Disagree
Agree/Agree agree
1[My child is happy at school. 99 68 31 1
2|My child feels safe at this school. 98 70 28 2
3|My child is well looked after at this school. 99 69 31 1
The school's values and ethos have a positive effect
4|on my child. 99 58 41 1
5|The school has good standards of behaviour. 99 48 50 1
6|The school deals effectively with bullying. 94 37 57 5
The school deals effectively with friendship issues.
7 97 35 62 3
The school helps my child to have a healthy
8|lifestyle. 95 49 46 4
The school educates my children about e-safety
9[and e-safety is a high priority. 100 67 32 0
The transition process from the Nursery to Infant to
Junior School helps my child to settle quickly.
10 97 58 39 2
11|The school is well led and managed. 98 57 42 2
Our High Down Governing Body communicates well
12|with parents. 94 37 57 5
13|The teaching is good at the school. 99 62 37 1
14| My child enjoys learning at this school. 98 70 29 2
The school informs me about my child's progress.
15 93 44 49 6
| am pleased with the progress my child is making.
16 98 57 40 1
The school provides a rich variety of experiences
for my child such as trips, visits, curriculum weeks,
music and sport opportunities.
17 99 66 33 0
The school helps my child to understand their own
18|and other cultures. 97 37 60 3
The school helps me support my child's learning
with activities to do at home e.g. reading,
19| homework 95 54 41 5
| am encouraged to take an active part in the life of
20{the school. 96 50 46 3
| have attended workshops and information
21|sessions for parents and found them helpful. 96 48 48 5
| have attended Stay and Play/ Learning Expedition
celebrations and found them helpful.
22 96 57 39 4
| am aware of the work of the PSA/Friends of HDJS
23[and how it supports the school. 97 55 42 3
The school takes account of my suggestions and
24(concerns. 94 41 53 6
Parent Evenings help provide a good understanding
of my child's learning and development.
25 96 55 41 3
The school makes successful and useful links with
26 100 36 63 0

the local community.




27|The office staff are friendly and welcoming. 100 69 31
Overall  am happy with my child's experience at
| would recommend this school to another parent.

29 98 69 29
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